OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

ISIN:  HU0000110226

Overview

2024/04/18 10:20:58

Price
395.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 0.25% (1.00)

HU0000110226
OPUS

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Other

Stock

701 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

395.00 HUF (6,220)
396.00 HUF (760)
394.50 HUF
395.00 HUF
392.50 HUF
394.00 HUF
394.6423 HUF
19,776
7,804,447.00
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4,655
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WKN: 5474633
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000110226-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000110226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000110226&ID_NOTATION=10842766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000110226&ID_NOTATION=10842766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a66bad61dc9dd8db96d21267187a187d0e21d853c7e53824ad1f3d055c98955d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=453c3477a949561ff&time=1713516127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55a51a89ac88cb249e66fe0e7d1277448bda69e53f9733b4076060749b2cf7f9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=925a8f5af4507174d&time=1713516127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c80af84ae23293ad65852aca1f8a1e23e792a23937280998d3a0a011a69e2ac&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccce8804f4966c32e&time=1713516127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16c1034e8e0706215764318156ca6c3dbb007bf6cd19aa460e9f656a452bd765&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d667f91fca1996ef&time=1713516127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=286a0a9c9901fa017cad61ff975ebb382d240b4b82b4576067270cda7add025e&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40803114e31193c28&time=1713516127&tool=RSC

OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Details

2024/04/18 10:20:58

Price
395.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.25% (1.00)

ISIN HU0000110226
Symbol OPUS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 701 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

394.20 HUF (199,558
402.17 HUF (350,535
402.03 HUF (445,523

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 395.00 HUF (6,220)
Ask (Ask size) 396.00 HUF (760)
Open 394.50 HUF
High 395.00 HUF
Low 392.50 HUF
Close (prev. day) 394.00 HUF
VWAP 394.6423 HUF
Volume (pcs) 19,776
Trading volume 7,804,447.00
Number of trades 14
Last size 4,655
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.21% +232.21% +57.60%
Perf (abs.) +26.50 +275.40  +144.00
Beta 0.70 1.28 0.76
Volatility 2290 64.57 50.06
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

307.56 HUF (1,073,830

380.00 HUF (2024/01/02
437.50 HUF (2023/08/22
101.00 HUF (2023/06/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 0.969 EUR 0.00
18

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 710.00 HUF 0.00

Exchange 21

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:01 0.933 EUR 0.00
18

Budapest Stock 2024/04/ 10:20 395.00 HUF 7.80

Exchange 18

)
)
)
)
429.50 HUF (2024/02/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

14

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10842766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60225572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60225572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458503

OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
' OPUS GLOBAL Nyrt. is a holding company, which engages in the management of
OPUS companies of various profiles in asset management. It operates through the following
GLOBAL segments: Industrial Manufacturing, Agriculture and Food Industry, Energy, Asset

Management, and Tourism. The company was founded by Koves Janos and Ferenc Hutyra
in 1912 and is headquartered in Budapest, Hungary.

Contact Details
OPUS GLOBAL NYRT.

. Members of Management Board Board of directors

Andrassy ut 59 - 1062 Budapest Koppany Tibor Chairman of Managing Janos Tima Chairman of

Telefon: +36-1-433-07-00 Lelfai Board Supervisory Board
Jozsef Vida Chairman of

Fax: +36-1-433-07-03
E-mail: info@opusglobal.hu

Supervisory Board
Eva Szilvia Gédér Member of Supervisory

Board
PDF Downloads Balazs Torda Member of Supervisory
B
Company report: OPUS GLOBAL NYRT &, oard
Détari-Szabo Member of Supervisory
Adam Board
Gorbedi Laszlé Member of Supervisory
Board
Makai Szabolcs Member of Supervisory
Board
Tunde Konczné Member of Supervisory
Kondas Board
Zoltan Németh Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@opusglobal.hu
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000110226-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000110226
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